



Press Release Archives August 18, 2000

Revocation of suspension - Vishvas Securities Limited

The National Stock Exchange of India Limited has revoked the suspension of Vishvas Securities Limited, with effect from August 16, 2000. The member was suspended from the membership of the Exchange from January 17, 2000 due to the failure of the trading member in meeting their obligations /liabilities to the Exchange/Clearing Corporation and failure to fulfil the requirements for continued membership of the Exchange/Clearing Corporation.

The member has cleared all their dues to the Exchange/Clearing Corporation and fulfilled the requirements for continued membership of the Exchange/Clearing Corporation.